Last_Name

Ahigrim

Allen

Altman

Andracsek

Angeles

Armstrong

First_Name

Walter

Jerry

Craig

Claire

Kenneth

Scott

Dues_Paid_Thru

2026-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2023-12-31

2024-12-31



Asher Jaron 2026-12-31

Assoc.Wdtrn¢ American 2099-12-31

Baizer Keith 2028-12-31
Balestra Joel 2026-12-31
Bald Kenneth 2026-12-31
Bangert Bob 2025-12-31

Berg Craig 2023-12-31




Blasberg James 2025-12-31

Biekert Adam 2023-12-31

Biekert Matt 2023-12-31

Blankenship Michael 2026-12-31

Blankenship Becky 2024-12-31

Boland Glenn 2025-12-31

Botkin Steve 2026-12-31



Botkin

Botkin

Burgess

Carey

Coburn

Conaway

Crane

Valerie

Brian

Erin

Stephen

John A

Robert

Christiana

2026-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2024-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31



Devoti

Dicken

Dombek

Dombek

Duane

Ebbinghaus

Eggers

Joe

Randy

Charles

Michael

Jim

Gene

William

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2024-12-31

2024-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31



)/~

-

i

\

Eiswirth

Eilermann

Endres

Erwin

Ernst

Ernst

Eskridge

Scott

Doug

Dave

Christopher

Karl

Leah

Donald

2025-12-31

2024-12-31

2024-12-31

2026-12-31

2024-12-31

2024-12-31

2026-12-31



Farell

Fletcher

Follis

Fossick

Fuerman

Goulding

Griffin

Joseph

Scott

Sean

Joe

Bob

Bob

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31



Grissom

Grossman

Groves

Guzy

Harant

Hardwoods

Heusler

Douglas

Richard

Fred

Gary

Philip

St. Charles

Tom

2026-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2099-12-31

2025-12-31



Hildreth

Hill

Hinegardner

Hinkebein

Hinkle

Hondel

Hornung

Bart

Dan

Gary

Rich

Ray

Steve

Jeff

2026-12-31

2024-12-31

2027-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31



Hornung

Hutchinson

lehl

Ireland

Kedl

Kennedy

Knese

Renden

Brandon

Wayne

Sean

Craig

Paul

Steve

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31



Krenning

Kruse

Laffey

Lammert

Larson

Larson

Lattimore

Lester

Bret

Ted

Rhonda

Bob

Sharon

Bruce

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2023-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31



Leber

Lema

Levine

Lossos

Lutz

Macauley

Madden

Richard

Gabrriel

Mark

Tom

William

Michael

Rick

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2024-12-31

2025-12-31

2024-12-31

2024-12-31



Maes

Marschik

Massman

McGlasson

Mcintosh

McMillan

McNeil

Dick

Elaine

Steve

Bruce

Larry

Sharon

Steve

2024-12-31

2025-12-31

2023-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31



McVey, Sr.

Meierhoff

Millis

Milstead

Milstead

Morton

Nagy

Michael

Murray

Tom

Devon

Moe

Philip

Steve

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2026-12-31

2023-12-31

2025-12-31



Nasser

Osterwise

Osterwise

Osterwise

Pagano

Primeaux

Primeaux

Jeff

Kathleen

Linda

Robert

Vincent (Vinn

Carl

Tara

2026-12-31

2024-12-31

2024-12-31

2024-12-31

2026-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31



Radetic

Reel

E ROCKLI:!'{

CANIER 42 AND sARD

Rockler

Ruecker

Ryan

Rymarquis

Alex

Tom

Steve

Rockler

Ronald

Robert

Jerry

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2026-12-31

2099-12-31

2026-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31



Sapp Charles

Schafermeyeil Kenneth

Schmoker Dan

Scheibel Michael

Shanker Stuart

Shucart Jim

Sonderman Philip

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31



Smith

Stacker

Staden

Studt

Vogt

Walker

Ed

Paul

Matt

Art

Pete

Michael

Dennis

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2023-12-31

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2024-12-31

2026-12-31



Weisman

Whelan

Williams

WODDCRAFT

Woodcraft

Womble

-

&) { ~|
0"‘ Worrall

Zehr

Leo

Anna

Ellen

Michael

Bob

Tom

2025-12-31

2025-12-31

2026-12-31

2099-12-31

2026-12-31

2025-12-31

2024-12-31



Zeller Thomas 2026-12-31

Clarkin Jim 2099-12-31

O'Reilly Terry 2099-12-31



